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Daftar Nilai Mahasiswa

: PENDIDIKAN DALAM KELUARGA
: Pendidikan Agama Islam
: 20242

Semester/kelas 1 4/4

No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nama

Aisyah

AMANDA PUTRI WULANDARI
AUDIE AULIA RAHMAH
AZHARSYAH ARIF HUTAGALUNG
DEVITA IRIANTI AGDA

DOVI HIDAYAT

ELSA DARMI FITRI

ELVIRA OKTA SYAFITRI
Fantini Wulandari

FEBI OLA

INA ITA MARYANI

linda maryani

mahise okten ramadhani
MARTASIH JUM'ATTIA

Moh. Samlan

MUHAMAD YASSIN ABDUL AZIS RANTISI NASUTION
Muhammad azwar
MUHAMMAD HANAPI

Nadia Putri Fardila

NORA FITRIYA

NOTI HAJELAHEREA

Nova Dwi Lestari

Nur Aini

NURWICA HERMANITA

NPM

2386208055

2386208024

2386208032

2386208041

2386208003

2386208014

2386208027

2386208020

2386208023

2386208007

2386208028

2386208022

2386208035

2386208037

2386208040

2386208049

2386208015

2386208008

2386208050

2386208005

2386208013

2386208052

2386208038

2386208048
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Nilai Angka
50.75
90.00
86.25
88.75
80.75
77.25
91.50
81.00
78.50
78.75
76.50
83.75
81.75
74.25
76.50
74.75
53.25
78.00
76.50
76.25
82.75
78.50
88.75

82.50

66

Nilai Huruf

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Nama

Piki afrianti

RENTI OKTA DARTINA ZELI
Rezky Amanda

RICE PUTRI DIA UTAMI

RIKA OKTAVIA DAMAYANTI
Rina Julika

SANDI DECA SAPUTRA
SESILIA MARSYA NABILA ZAHARA
SISKA HERSAN INTAN LESTARI
UNZILAWATI

VINA AZ-ZAHRA

WIDYA ULAN DARI

Zahrani Salsa Bila

ZALDI MARYADI

Mengetahui,
Ketua Prodi

i

LETY FEBRIANA
NIDN: 0213028901

NPM

2386208010

2386208012

2386208051

2386208043

2386208045

2386208044

2386208009

2386208054

2386208006

2386208034

2386208011

2386208031

2386208036

2386208004

sikamu/umb/2025-07-11 21:22:11

Nilai Angka
70.75
83.25
86.50
88.75
72.50
81.00
88.25
77.25
81.00
86.50
93.25
58.75
72.00

81.00

Nilai Huruf

A-

Bengkulu, 11-07-2025

Dosen Pengampu
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Nurhadi

NIDN: 2014026801



